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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETH!r~-; ~ OlVln ~· ts S ION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPI~>:1 1 Jl'i'TJilliS h. t~PORT 

OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

October 31, 2016 
l f" •1 r~. ~ ., f 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KSG:>l'&:--'~~
1

• ) : _,~urn 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS "'"wn~ Eli1CS C0t1'l!, · '"U1 

A. Name of Candidate: Jack Thimesch 
~--------------------------~ 

Address: 11716 SW 80 Street 

City and Zip Code: Spivey, KS 67142 

Office Sought: House of Representatives 

County: Kingman 

District: 114 
-------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2016 through October 27, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........ .. ..... ................. .... ... ..... .... .. .. ... .. .. ..... ... .. .. .. . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .... .. ...... ... ..... .... ..... .. .. .. .... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) ·· --·· -··-················ ····· ·· ······· ····-········ ···· · 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .......... ......... ... ... ..... . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) -· -·---···· ·· ·······--- --- ----- ----- -------

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ·-· ·-· ·-· $159.87 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ........ ..... . 0 

$5,879.30 

$12,075 

$17,943.30 

$12,309.13 

$5,645.17 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

1°h1! lb 
Date ' 'I 

GEC Form Rev, 2016 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Jack Thimesch 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Kansas Optometric PAC PAC 
09/02/16 1266 SW Topeka Blvd ./ 

Topeka KS 66612 

Union Pacific Railroad Railroad 
08/14/16 1400 Douglas Street ./ 

Omaha, NE 68179 G 

Kansas Auto Dealers PAC PAC 

./ 09/16/16 731 S Kansas Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Kansas Bankers Assn PAC PAC 
./ 08/14/16 PO Box 4407 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Kansas Society of CPA's PAC PAC 

./ 09/18/16 100 SE 9th Street 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Realtors Pac PAC 

./ 08/16/16 3644 SW Burlingame RD 
Topeka, KS 66611 

CHS McPherson Refinery INC Refinery 

./ 07/24/16 2000 S Main Street 
McPherson, KS 67460 

Altria Client Services LLC Tobacco 
./ 08/12/16 P.O. Box 85088 

Richmond, VA 23285 

Anheuser Busch Brewry 

./ 07/24/16 One Busch Place 
St Louis, MO 63118 

Kansas Motor Carriers Truck PAC PAC 

./ 07/13/16 P.O. box 2458 
Topeka, KS 66601 

Kansas New Energy Economy PAC 

./ 07/21/16 610 Brazos Street Suite 210 
Austin, TX 78701 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$50.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$3,000.00 

Page_f_of~ 



SC:HB,U ~ -·} ,E A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Jack Thimesch 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

BNSF Railway Company Railroad 
07/13/16 200 Lou Menk Drive AOB-3 ./ 

Ft Worth, TX 76131 

Kansas Beverage Association PAC 
07/20/16 5845 SW 29th Street ./ 

Topeka, KS 66614 

R Lee Harris Real Estate 

./ 07/29/16 3815 W 84th Ter 
Leawood, KS 66206 

AT&T Communications 
./ 07/24/16 208 South Akard Street 

Dallas, TX 75202 

Cox Communications Communications 

./ 07/29/16 901 S George Washington Blvd 
Wichita, KS 67211 

RAI Services CO Tobacco 

./ 07/29/16 P.O. Box464 
Winston Salem, NC 27102 

John Roger McCoy Petroleum 

./ 07/29/16 1440 Gatewood #41 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Trans Pacific Oil Co Petroleum 

./ 07/22/16 100 South Main Street 
Wichita, KS 67202 

Kansas Farm Bureau Vote FBF PAC 
./ 07/15/16 2627 KFB Plaza 

Manhattan, KS 66502 

Kansas Auto Dealers PAC PAC 

./ 07/08/16 731 South Kansas Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Kansas Funeral Directors PAC PAC 

./ 07/09/16 1200 South Kansas Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$300.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$2,500.00 

Page ).. of_k_ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Jack Thimesch 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Century Link Employees PAC PAC ( 09/02/16 1099 NEW York AVE NW #250 
Washington DC 20001 

Kansas Insurance Agents PAC PAC 
08/27/16 815 SW Topeka Blvd I Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Restaurant & Hospitality PAC 

I 09/30/16 ASSN - 3500 N Rock Road #1300 
Wichita, KS 67226 

Ash Grove Cement Company Concrete Company j 09/30/16 P.O. Box 25900 
Overland Park, KS 66225 

Sempra Energy Energy Company I 09/30/16 101 Ash Street 
San Diego, CA 92101 

Lirco Services Conglomerate 

./ 09/20/16 2416 E 37th North 
Wichita, KS 67219 

The Bug Guys Pest Control Company 

./ 10/08/16 128 S Orange St 
Cunningham, KS 6705 

Puthoff & Company CPA's , PA CPA Firm v' 10/08/16 225 N Market Street, Suite 355 
Wichita, KS 67202-2028 

Fred U Puthoff Accountant J 10/08/16 3650 S 119h St West 
Wichita, KS 67215 

Robert 0 Hall Individual I 10/08/16 2407 Kipling Place 
Hutchinson, KS 67502 

Oneok Employees PAC Pipeline PAC 

./ 10/09/16 P.O. Box 871 
Tulsa, OK 74210 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds Receipt Other 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$200.00 

$75.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$300.00 

$2,325.00 

PageJ_or--1_ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Jack Thimesch 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

LRICO Services LLC Conglomerate ti 07/25/16 2416 E 37th North 
Wichita, KS 67218 

Black Hills Corporation Energy Company I 09/29/16 625 Ninth Street 
Rapid City, SD 57701 = 
KS State Farm Insurance Agents PAC 

f 09/24/16 825 S Kansas Avenue #500 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Health Care Assn PAC PAC 
( 09/01/16 1100 SW Gage Blvd 

Topeka, KS 66604-1761 = 
American Family Ins PAC INS PAC 

I 09/29/16 6000 American Parkway 
Madison, WI 53783-0001 

Blue Cross Blue Shield of KS Insurance Company 

./ 10/21/16 1133 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka, KS 66629 

Kansas Beer Wholesalers PAC Beverage Pac 

./ 10/14/16 100 SE 9th St, Suite 100 
Topeka, KS 66612-1213 

KS Wine & Spirit Wholesaler Pac Beverage PAC v 10/09/16 212 SW 8th Avenue, Suite 202 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Race for KS PAC Racing PAC 

I 10/15/16 534 S Kansas Avenue, Suite 1500 
Topeka, KS 66603-3437 

Atmos Energy Corp PAC Energy PAC I 07/30/16 5430 LBJ Freeway, Suite 160 
Dallas, TX 75240-2630 

Chadwick D Osborn Insurance Agent 

./ 10/07/16 337 North Main Street 
Kingman, KS 67068 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$150.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$500.00 

$150.00 

$75.00 

$2,525.00 

Page+of_k 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Jack Thimesch 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Kenny Bock Farmer I 10/08/16 845 West 8th Street 
Kingman, KS 67068 

Teresa Bishop Housewife ·I 10/08/16 P.O. Box 321 
Kingman, KS 67068 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

Page_f_of~ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Jack Thimesch 
(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

KIA PAC Insurance I 07/25/16 815 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Sprint Communications 
( 07/25/16 P.O. Box 63670 

Phoenix, AZ 85082 

Strongs Ins Insurance 

I 07/27/16 P.O Drawer 160 
Nashville, KS 67112 

Nextra Energy Energy Company ( 07/25/16 700 Universe Blvd 
Juno Beach, FL 33408 

Kansas Cooperative Council Cooperative 

I 07/25/16 P.O. Box 1747 
Hutchinson, KS 67504 

Kansas Dental PAC PAC I 07/25/16 5200 SW Huntoon Street 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Kansas Cable PAC PAC ( 07/25/16 900 S Kansas Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Restaurant & Hospitality PAC ( 07/25/16 PAC 3500 N Rock Road #1300 
Wichita, KS 67266 

Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$150.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$75.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$1,525.00 

$12,075.00 

$0.00 

$0 .00 

$0.00 

$12,075.00 

Page _fa_ of~ 



SCHEDULEB 
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

Jack Thimesch 

(Name of Candidate) 

List Occupation Value of 
Date Name and Address for Those Giving an Description of In-Kind In-Kind 

of Contributor In-Kind of More Than Contribution Contribution 
$150 

Terry Bruce Lawyer Food 
10/8/16 5301 North Centennial Road $159.87 

Nickerson, KS 67561 

$159.87 
Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $159.87 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $0.00 

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $159.87 

Page _J_ ofj_ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Jack Thimesch 

(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Eagle Communications Radio Advertising 
7/25/16 825 North Main Street $1,612.00 

Hutchinson, KS 67501 

Cunningham Courier Newspaper Advertising 
7/26/16 P.O. Box 416 $88.00 

Cunningham, KS 67035 

Total Printing Solutions Post Cards and mailings 
7/25/1 6 1325 East Douglas $1,571 .65 

Wichita, KS 67211 

Coyote Country Raido Advertising 
7/25/16 P.O. Box 8772 $168.06 

Pratt, KS 67124 

Ad Astra Radio Radio Advertising 
7/25/16 10 East 5th $540.00 

Hutchinson, KS 67501 

Coyote Country Radio Advertising 
7/26/16 P.O. Box 8772 $41.00 

Pratt, KS 67124 

Grumpys Steakhouse Campaign Workers Dinner 
8/2/16 130 West A $1,364.30 

Kingman, KS 67068 

The Bulliten Newspaper 
8/1/16 Box 97 $292.00 

Sterling.KS 67579 

ACS Printing Postcards I Postage 
8/2/16 PO Box 2126 $4,755.12 

Hutchinson, KS 67504 

Leader Courier Newspapers 
9/20/16 P.O. Box 353 $37.00 

Kingman, KS 67068 

Total Printing Solutions Postcards I Postage 
9/20/16 1325 East Douglas $1,840.00 

Wichita, KS 67211 

$12,309.13 
Subtotal This Page 

Page --t- of_( _ 


