KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 31, 2016

RECEIVED

OCT 3 1 2016

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethics Commission

	Name of Candidate: Jack Thimesch Address: 11716 SW 80 Street			
	City and Zip Code: Spivey, KS 67142		County:	Kingman
	Office Sought: House of Representatives		District:	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Fili	ngT	Termination Re	eport
-				
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2016	through October 2	7, 2016)	
C.				\$5,879.30
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2016 to 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period			
C.	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	dule A)		
C.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schere 	dule A)		\$12,075
C.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Sche Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 	dule A)		\$12,075 \$17,943.30 \$12,309.13
C.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Scheets). Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use 	dule A)		\$12,075 \$17,943.30 \$12,309.13

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

10/27//6 Date

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

Jack Thimesch

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More			eck riate Bo	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
09/02/16	Kansas Optometric PAC 1266 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612	PAC		1			\$250.00
08/14/16	Union Pacific Railroad 1400 Douglas Street Omaha, NE 68179	Railroad		✓			\$250.00
09/16/16	Kansas Auto Dealers PAC 731 S Kansas Avenue Topeka, KS 66603	PAC		✓			\$200.00
08/14/16	Kansas Bankers Assn PAC PO Box 4407 Topeka, KS 66604	PAC		✓			\$250.00
09/18/16	Kansas Society of CPA's PAC 100 SE 9th Street Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		✓			\$50.00
08/16/16	Kansas Realtors Pac 3644 SW Burlingame RD Topeka, KS 66611	PAC		✓			\$500.00
07/24/16	CHS McPherson Refinery INC 2000 S Main Street McPherson, KS 67460	Refinery		✓			\$250.00
08/12/16	Altria Client Services LLC P.O. Box 85088 Richmond, VA 23285	Tobacco		√			\$250.00
07/24/16	Anheuser Busch One Busch Place St Louis, MO 63118	Brewry		√			\$250.00
07/13/16	Kansas Motor Carriers Truck PAC P.O. box 2458 Topeka, KS 66601	PAC		✓			\$250.00
07/21/16	Kansas New Energy Economy 610 Brazos Street Suite 210 Austin, TX 78701	PAC		✓			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,000.00

Jack Thimesch

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	0 X	Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/13/16	BNSF Railway Company 200 Lou Menk Drive AOB-3 Ft Worth, TX 76131	Railroad		1			\$250.00
07/20/16	Kansas Beverage Association 5845 SW 29th Street Topeka, KS 66614	PAC		1			\$250.00
07/29/16	R Lee Harris 3815 W 84th Ter Leawood, KS 66206	Real Estate		1			\$500.00
07/24/16	AT&T 208 South Akard Street Dallas, TX 75202	Communications		1			\$300.00
07/29/16	Cox Communications 901 S George Washington Blvd Wichita, KS 67211	Communications		1			\$250.00
07/29/16	RAI Services CO P.O. Box 464 Winston Salem, NC 27102	Tobacco		1			\$250.00
07/29/16	John Roger McCoy 1440 Gatewood #41 Wichita, KS 67206	Petroleum		1			\$100.00
07/22/16	Trans Pacific Oil Co 100 South Main Street Wichita, KS 67202	Petroleum		1			\$100.00
07/15/16	Kansas Farm Bureau Vote FBF 2627 KFB Plaza Manhattan, KS 66502	PAC		1			\$100.00
07/08/16	Kansas Auto Dealers PAC 731 South Kansas Avenue Topeka, KS 66603	PAC		1			\$200.00
07/09/16	Kansas Funeral Directors PAC 1200 South Kansas Avenue Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		1			\$200.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,500.00

Jack Thimesch

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
09/02/16	Century Link Employees PAC 1099 NEW York AVE NW #250 Washington DC 20001	PAC		V			\$250.00
08/27/16	Kansas Insurance Agents PAC 815 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		/			\$100.00
09/30/16	Kansas Restaurant & Hospitality ASSN - 3500 N Rock Road #1300 Wichita, KS 67226	PAC		/			\$250.00
09/30/16	Ash Grove Cement Company P.O. Box 25900 Overland Park, KS 66225	Concrete Company		/			\$250.00
09/30/16	Sempra Energy 101 Ash Street San Diego, CA 92101	Energy Company		/			\$500.00
09/20/16	Lirco Services 2416 E 37th North Wichita, KS 67219	Conglomerate		1			\$200.00
10/08/16	The Bug Guys 128 S Orange St Cunningham, KS 6705	Pest Control Company		1			\$75.00
10/08/16	Puthoff & Company CPA's, PA 225 N Market Street, Suite 355 Wichita, KS 67202-2028	CPA Firm		V			\$200.00
10/08/16	Fred U Puthoff 3650 S 119h St West Wichita, KS 67215	Accountant		1			\$100.00
10/08/16	Robert O Hall 2407 Kipling Place Hutchinson, KS 67502	Individual		1			\$100.00
10/09/16	Oneok Employees PAC P.O. Box 871 Tulsa, OK 74210	Pipeline PAC		1			\$300.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,325.00

Jack Thimesch

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate B	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/25/16	LRICO Services LLC 2416 E 37th North Wichita, KS 67218	Conglomerate		V			\$500.00
09/29/16	Black Hills Corporation 625 Ninth Street Rapid City, SD 57701	Energy Company		/			\$250.00
09/24/16	KS State Farm Insurance Agents 825 S Kansas Avenue #500 Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		1			\$250.00
09/01/16	Kansas Health Care Assn PAC 1100 SW Gage Blvd Topeka, KS 66604-1761	PAC		1		4	\$100.00
09/29/16	American Family Ins PAC 6000 American Parkway Madison, WI 53783-0001	INS PAC		1			\$100.00
10/21/16	Blue Cross Blue Shield of KS 1133 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66629	Insurance Company		1			\$150.00
10/14/16	Kansas Beer Wholesalers PAC 100 SE 9th St, Suite 100 Topeka, KS 66612-1213	Beverage Pac		1	1		\$250.00
10/09/16	KS Wine & Spirit Wholesaler Pac 212 SW 8th Avenue, Suite 202 Topeka, KS 66603	Beverage PAC		V			\$200.00
10/15/16	Race for KS PAC 534 S Kansas Avenue, Suite 1500 Topeka, KS 66603-3437	Racing PAC		1			\$500.00
07/30/16	Atmos Energy Corp PAC 5430 LBJ Freeway, Suite 160 Dallas, TX 75240-2630	Energy PAC		/			\$150.00
10/07/16	Chadwick D Osborn 337 North Main Street Kingman, KS 67068	Insurance Agent		1			\$75.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,525.00

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	OX	Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/08/16	Kenny Bock 845 West 8th Street Kingman, KS 67068	Farmer	1				\$100.00
10/08/16	Teresa Bishop P.O. Box 321 Kingman, KS 67068	Housewife	/				\$100.00
1							
					,		
	Subtotal This Page						\$200.00

Jack Thimesch

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,	
		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/25/16	KIA PAC 815 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612	Insurance		V			\$150.00
07/25/16	Sprint P.O. Box 63670 Phoenix, AZ 85082	Communications		1			\$200.00
07/27/16	Strongs Ins P.O Drawer 160 Nashville, KS 67112	Insurance		1			\$250.00
07/25/16	Nextra Energy 700 Universe Blvd Juno Beach, FL 33408	Energy Company		1			\$250.00
07/25/16	Kansas Cooperative Council P.O. Box 1747 Hutchinson, KS 67504	Cooperative		V			\$75.00
07/25/16	Kansas Dental PAC 5200 SW Huntoon Street Topeka, KS 66604	PAC		1			\$250.00
07/25/16	Kansas Cable PAC 900 S Kansas Avenue Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		1		+	\$100.00
07/25/16	Kansas Restaurant & Hospitality PAC 3500 N Rock Road #1300 Wichita, KS 67266	PAC		/			\$250.00
Subtotal This Page							\$1,525.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$12,075.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$12,075.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Jack Thimesch	
Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
10/8/16	Terry Bruce 5301 North Centennial Road Nickerson, KS 67561	Lawyer	Food	\$159.87
-				
	Subtotal This Page			\$159.87

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$159.87
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$0.00
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$159.87

	1	
Page	of_	

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Jack Thimesch

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/25/16	Eagle Communications 825 North Main Street Hutchinson, KS 67501	Radio Advertising	\$1,612.00
7/26/16	Cunningham Courier P.O. Box 416 Cunningham, KS 67035	Newspaper Advertising	\$88.00
7/25/16	Total Printing Solutions 1325 East Douglas Wichita, KS 67211	Post Cards and mailings	\$1,571.65
7/25/16	Coyote Country P.O. Box 8772 Pratt, KS 67124	Raido Advertising	\$168.06
7/25/16	Ad Astra Radio 10 East 5th Hutchinson, KS 67501	Radio Advertising	\$540.00
7/26/16	Coyote Country P.O. Box 8772 Pratt, KS 67124	Radio Advertising	\$41.00
8/2/16	Grumpys Steakhouse 130 West A Kingman, KS 67068	Campaign Workers Dinner	\$1,364.30
8/1/16	The Bulliten Box 97 Sterling,KS 67579	Newspaper	\$292.00
8/2/16	ACS Printing PO Box 2126 Hutchinson, KS 67504	Postcards / Postage	\$4,755.12
9/20/16	Leader Courier P.O. Box 353 Kingman, KS 67068	Newspapers	\$37.00
9/20/16	Total Printing Solutions 1325 East Douglas Wichita, KS 67211	Postcards / Postage	\$1,840.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$12,309.13